MSO )

Trail de Béle

6 KM - Courses Populaires Mixtes

23.06.2018

Pos. N°

1 1205
2 1206
3 1207
4 1204
5 1201
6 1208

Nom, prénom

BERGER INES

ANCO
CHOPARD AXEL

ANCO
WALTI JULIE

ANCO

GERBER
REJANE

N/A

MORARD
DIDIER

MAKE ME RUN

OCHSENBEIN
ELODIE

N/A

Localité

CORMONDRECHE

BOUDEVILLIERS

VALANGIN

TRAMELAN

MEINIER

1407

Canton

NE

NE

NE

BE

GE

VD

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

CAN

Sul

Catégorie

6 KM -
Courses
Populaires
Mixtes

6 KM -
Courses
Populaires
Mixtes

6 KM -
Courses
Populaires
Mixtes

6 KM -
Courses
Populaires
Mixtes

6 KM -
Courses
Populaires
Mixtes

6 KM -
Courses
Populaires
Mixtes

Année

2003

2004

2003

1980

1957

1989

Tours

Temps
total

00:27:19

00:31:21

00:32:46

00:38:12

00:39:10

00:40:35

Ecart

00:04:02

00:05:27

00:10:53

00:11:51

00:13:16

Tour 1

06:00

06:23

06:31

07:52

07:49

07:51

Tour 2

07:20

08:31

08:50

10:20

10:24

10:22

Tour 3

13:58

16:25

17:24

19:58

20:55

22:20

Tour4 Tour5
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